
First Name Last Name Title Address City State Zip Phone email

Bryan Malone
Pennington SWCD District 
Manager 201 Sherwood Ave S Thief River Falls MN 56701 218-683-7075 bryan.malone@mn.nacdnet.net

Peter Nelson
Pennignton SWCD District 
Waterplanner 201 Sherwood Ave S Thief River Falls MN 56701 218-683-7075 peter.nelson@mn.nacdnet.net

Tanya Hanson
Red Lake County SWCD 
District Manager 2602 Wheat Drive Red Lake Falls MN 56750 218-253-2593 ext 4 tanya.hanson@mn.nacdnet.net

Myron Jesme
Red Lake Watershed District 
Administrator 1000 Pennington Ave S Thief River Falls MN 56701 218-681-5800 jesme@wiktel.com

Tammy Audette
Red Lake Watershed District 
Officer Manager 1000 Pennington Ave A Thief River Falls MN 56701 218-681-5800 tammya@wiktel.com

Nicole Bernd
West Polk SWCD District 
Manager 528 Strander Ave Crookston MN 56716 218-281-6070 ext 122 nicole.bernd@mn.nacdnet.net

Matt Fischer Board Conservationist BWSR 403 4th ST NW Rm 200 Bemidji MN 56601 218-755-2683 matt.fischer@state.mn.us

Brett Arne Board Conservationist BWSR 26624 North Tower Road Detroit Lakes MN 56501 218-846-8424 brett.arne@state.mn.us
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First Name Last Name Title Appointed or Volunteer Address City State Zip Phone email

Rodney Larson Brandt Township Official Volunteer 11520 240th AVE NW Euclid MN 56722
H 218-281-1001, Cell 218-
289-4132 6larsons@invisimax.com

Bill Pahlen Brandt Township Official Volunteer 22328 105th ST NW Euclid MN 56722
H 218-281-2362, Cell 218-
289-2274 Use Rodney Larson's email

Jason Stordahl Esther Township Supervisor Volunteer  j_stordahl@hotmail.com
Bruce Newhouse Landowner Volunteer 27093 350th AVE SW Fisher MN 56712 218-891-4845 btnfarms@rrv.net

Steve Tischman

Township Supervisor, Widl 
Rive Elec. Advisory Board, 
District Director Polk County 
Township Assoc. Volunteer 17742 US Hwy 2 SE Mentor MN 56736 Cell 218-637-0558 No Email

John                                    Barrett Landowner Appointed Polk County 1003 10th AVE SE East Grand Forks MN 56721 Cell 701-739-1530 jmb560@yahoo.com
Randy                                 Driscoll Landowner Appointed Polk County 41890 170th ST SW East Grand Forks MN 56721 218-773-3598 randydriscoll@invisimax.com

Brian                                       Love
Landowner Appionted Polk County 16474 320th AVE SW Euclid MN 56722

218-773-0314  C-218-779-
4771 blove5@invisimax.com

Kevin                                 Krueger Landowner Appointed West Polk SWCD 36877 150th ST SW East Grand Forks MN 56721 218-773-8979 kkrueger@kdkruegersfarms.com
Megan Nelson Esther Township Clerk Appointed West Polk SWCD 12544 470th AVE NW East Grand Forks 56721 218-791-8107 meganjnelson@live.com
Russ Severson West Polk SWCD Supervisor Appointed West Polk SWCD 28247 160th AVE SW Crookston MN 56716 218-289-0499 rseverso@umn.edu

Wayne Johnson
City of Thief River Water 
System Superintendent Appointed Pennington County Thief River Falls MN 56701 218-681-3809 wjohnson@citytrf.net

Don Jensen County Commissioner Appointed Pennington County 32094 120th ST NE Goodridge MN 56725 218-378-4203 donjensen52@gmail.com
Mike Flaggan Pennington County Engineer Appointed Pennington County 250 125th AVE NE Thief River Falls MN 56701 218-683-7017 mlflaagan@co.pennington.mn.us

Bryan Malone
Pennington SWCD District 
Manager Appointed Pennington SWCD 201 Sherwood Ave S Thief River Falls MN 56701 218-683-7075 bryan.malone@mn.nacdnet.net

Grant Nelson Pennington SWCD Supervisor Appointed Pennington SWCD 17349 110th ST SW Thief River Falls MN 56701 218-964-5118 grantnelson@gvtel.com

Peter Nelson
Pennignton SWCD District 
Waterplanner Appointed Pennington SWCD 201 Sherwood Ave S Thief River Falls MN 56701 218-683-7075 peter.nelson@mn.nacdnet.net

Tanya Hanson
Red Lake County SWCD 
District Manager

Appointed Red Lake County 
SWCD 2602 Wheat Drive Red Lake Falls MN 56750 218-253-2593 ext 4 tanya.hanson@mn.nacdnet.net

Orville Knott Red Lake SWCD Supervisor
Appointed Red Lake County 
SWCD 10905 170th ST SE Red Lake Falls MN 56750 218-253-2804 ogknott@yahoo.com

Mark LaCrosse Red Lake SWCD Supervisor
Appointed Red Lake County 
SWCD 1005 Chicage Ave SW Red Lake Falls MN 56750 218-253-4124 mlacross@gvtel.com

Kurt Casavan
Red Lake County Enviromental 
Services Appointed Red Lake County

124 Langevin Ave                
PO BOX 265 Red Lake Falls MN 56750 218-253-4121 kacenv@yahoo.com

Ron Weiss Landowner Appointed Red Lake County 10934 240th ST SW Red Lake Falls MN 56750 218-253-2908 sweiss@gvtel.com

Anthony (Chuck) Flage Landowner Appointed Red Lake County 12993 175th ST SE Red Lake Falls MN 56750
218-253-2360  C-218-689-
7715 No Email

1W1P Advoisry Committee Volunteers and Appointed

APPOINTED

VOLUNTEER

mailto:6larsons@invisimax.com
mailto:j_stordahl@hotmail.com
mailto:btnfarms@rrv.net
mailto:jmb560@yahoo.com
mailto:randydriscoll@invisimax.com
mailto:blove5@invisimax.com
javascript:;
mailto:meganjnelson@live.com
mailto:rseverso@umn.edu
mailto:wjohnson@citytrf.net
mailto:donjensen52@gmail.com
mailto:mlflaagan@co.pennington.mn.us
mailto:bryan.malone@mn.nacdnet.net
mailto:grantnelson@gvtel.com
mailto:peter.nelson@mn.nacdnet.net
mailto:tanya.hanson@mn.nacdnet.net
mailto:ogknott@yahoo.com
mailto:mlacross@gvtel.com
mailto:kacenv@yahoo.com
mailto:sweiss@gvtel.com


Faye Auchenpaugh Landowner Appointed RLWSD 11904 195th AVE NE Thief River Falls MN 56701 218-681-3410 auchenpaugh@gmail.com

Dennis                  Goodyke Landowner Appointed RLWSD
25659 County Highway 
252 SW Crookston MN 56716

Cell - 218-289-1681  218-
281-2371 dgoodyke@rrv.net

Daniel Schmitz Landowner Appointed RLWSD 15493 140th ST SW Red Lake Falls MN 56750
H 218-253-2556, Fax 218-
253-2557 schmitzdm@gvtel.com

Jenilynn Marchand

Principal Planner 
Environmental Health Division, 
Source Water Protection Unit, 
MN Dept. of Health Appointed MN Dept. of Health 705 5th ST NW, Suite A Bemidji MN 56601 218-308-2153 jenilynn.marchand@state.mn.us

Aaron Janz
MN Dept of Ag

Appointed MN Dept. of Ag 
Pesticide & Fertilizer 
Management Divison 625 Robert Street N St. Paul MN 55155-2538 651-201-6143 aaron.janz@state.mn.us

Henry Van Offelen

Red River Basin Coordinator 
MN DNR Ecological and Water 
Resources Appointed MN DNR 26624 N Tower Road Detroit Lakes MN 56501

Office 218-846-8406 Cell 
218-849-5270 Henry.Van.Offelen@state.mn.us

Denise Oaks
MPCA Watershed Project 
Management Appointed MPCA 714 Lake Ave., Suite 220 Detroit Lakes MN 56501 218-846-8119 denise.oakes@state.mn.us

Matt Fischer Board Conservationist BWSR
Appointed Board 
Conservationist BWSR 403 4th ST NW Rm 200 Bemidji MN 56601 218-755-2683 matt.fischer@state.mn.us

Brett Arne Board Conservationist BWSR
Appointed Board 
Conservationist BWSR 403 4th ST NW Rm 200 Detroit Lakes MN

Randy                                 Huelskamp NRCS Crookston Field Office
Appointed 1W1P Planning 
Committee 528 Strander Ave Crookston MN 56716 218-281-1445 randy.huelskamp@mn.usda.gov

Laurie Fairchild
Private Lands Biologist Rydell 
and Glacial Ridge NWR's

Appointed 1W1P Planning 
Committee

Rydell and Glacial Ridge 
NWR's Erskine MN 56535

218-687-2229 ext. 18 Cell-
701-425-9080 laurie_fairchild@fws.gov

Lisa Newton
East Polk SWCD District 
Manager

Appointed 1W1P Planning 
Committee PO BOX 57 McIntosh MN 56556 218-563-2777 lisa.newton@mn.nacdnet.net

Jonah Olson
East Polk SWCD District 
Technician

Appointed 1W1P Planning 
Committee PO BOX 57 McIntosh MN 56556 218-563-2777 jonah.olson@mn.nacdnet.net

Ben Kleinwchter
Middle River-Snake River 
Watershed District

Appointed 1W1P Planning 
Committee 22160 420th ST Strandquist MN 56758 218-686-4119 btk@wiktel.com

Ray Hendrickson Beltrami SWCD
Appointed 1W1P Planning 
Committee

66298 Swedes Jack Pine 
NW Grygla MN 56727 218-294-6312 jackpine@gvtel.com
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One Watershed One Plan (1W1P) 
Red Lake River Watershed 

Policy Committee 
 

Name  Affiliation Address Telephone Email 
Ron Weiss D Red Lake County Commissioner 10934 240th Street SW, RLF, MN  56750  sweiss@gvtel.com 
Chuck Flage A Red Lake County Commissioner 12993 175th Street SE, RLF, MN  56750   
Orville Knott D Red Lake SWCD 10905 170th Street SE, RLF, MN 56750 218-253-2804 ogknott@yahool.com 
Mark LaCrosse A Red Lake SWCD 1005 Chicago Ave SW, RLF, MN 56750  mlacross@gvtel.com 
Russ Severson D West Polk SWCD 28247 160th Avenue SW, Crookston, MN 56716 218-289-0499 rseverso@umn.edu 
Mark McWalter A West Polk SWCD PO Box 224, EGF, MN  56716 701-741-7162 marksmcwalter@hotmail.com 
Don Diedrich D Polk County Commissioner 32620 200th Street NW, Warren, MN 56762 218-745-5121 

218-201-1466 
Don.diedrich@co.polk.mn.us 
dondiedrich@me.com 

Grant Nelson D Pennington SWCD 17349 110th Street NW, TRF, MN  56701  grantnelson@gvtel.com 
Don Jensen D Pennington County 

Commissioner 
32094 120th Street NE, Goodridge, MN 56725  Donjensen52@gmail.com 

Gene Tiedemann D Red Lake Watershed District 13099 310th Avenue SW, Euclid, MN 56722 218-289-3511 gtiedemann@rrv.net 
  *D – Delegate or A – Alternate 
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